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2025/26 Jan 26 Fisherman Islands Cement SCC ECO TRADER 23/01/2026 (blank) (blank) N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Cement -            
Fisherman Islands 56364 GCOP OCEAN RUBY 27/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 12/12/2025 1:53:00 PM 15/12/2025 12:06:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 50,000       
Fisherman Islands 56517 CARG EMERALD ENTERPRISE 21/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 11/12/2025 4:12:00 PM 12/12/2025 11:46:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,300         
Fisherman Islands 58347 BUNGE BUNUN MIRACLE 22/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 24/12/2025 12:29:00 PM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 9,300         
Fisherman Islands Yachts POB YACHT EXPRESS 20/01/2026 20/01/2026 24/01/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Yachts -            

Fisherman Islands Total 67,600       
Carrington 56489 BUNGE BUNUN MIRACLE 9/01/2026 16/01/2026 20/01/2026 22/12/2025 9:23:00 AM 22/12/2025 11:41:00 AM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 24,400       
Carrington 56523 CARG OKEANIS 23/01/2026 24/01/2026 26/01/2026 15/12/2025 3:09:00 PM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Wheat 30,000       

Carrington Total 54,400       
Port Kembla Cement NSWC AC SPLENDOR 14/01/2026 14/01/2026 19/01/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMMENCED (blank) Cement -            
Port Kembla 56330 GCOP JY OCEAN 17/01/2026 20/01/2026 22/01/2026 16/12/2025 4:12:00 PM 17/12/2025 1:56:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000       

Port Kembla Total 60,000       
Geelong Woodchip SPEM YOZAN 26/01/2026 26/01/2026 30/01/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Woodchip 44,000       
Geelong 56265 GCOP AEPOS 13/01/2026 14/01/2026 17/01/2026 4/12/2025 11:30:00 AM 5/12/2025 12:35:00 PM COMMENCED (blank) Wheat 55,000       
Geelong 56502 BUNGE NAUTICAL QUEEN 30/01/2026 31/01/2026 4/02/2026 8/01/2026 4:47:00 PM 16/01/2026 1:24:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 55,000       

Geelong Total 154,000     
Portland Woodchip OFO ULTIMAX 13/01/2026 14/01/2026 17/01/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMMENCED (blank) Woodchip 22,000       
Portland Woodchip SWF ULTIMAX 13/01/2026 14/01/2026 17/01/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A COMMENCED (blank) Woodchip 22,000       

Portland Total 44,000       
Jan 26 Total 380,000     

Feb 26 Mackay 56292 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:02:42 AM 25/06/2025 10:30:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56293 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:04:29 AM 25/06/2025 11:31:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 58519 LDCO TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 13/01/2026 3:06:00 PM 14/01/2026 4:31:00 PM Accepted (blank) Chickpeas 15,000       

Mackay Total 45,000       
Gladstone 56312 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:49:36 AM 25/06/2025 2:48:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 20,000       
Gladstone 56313 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:50:47 AM 25/06/2025 2:52:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 30,000       

Gladstone Total 50,000       
Fisherman Islands NAVY POB NAVY VESSEL 8/02/2026 8/02/2026 8/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) NAVY -            

Fisherman Islands Total -            
Carrington 56426 GCOP VASSOS 2 29/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 9/01/2026 12:37:00 PM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Canola 55,000       
Carrington 56490 BUNGE TBA 10/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 14/01/2026 10:52:00 AM 16/01/2026 2:14:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 55,000       

Carrington Total 110,000     
Port Kembla Cement NSWC TBA 20/02/2026 20/02/2026 24/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Cement -            
Port Kembla 56331 GCOP JAL KALP 30/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 30/12/2025 12:49:00 PM 31/12/2025 10:59:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 55,000       
Port Kembla 56332 GCOP TBA 16/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 14/01/2026 9:42:00 AM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Wheat 65,000       
Port Kembla 56530 CARG OKEANIS 27/01/2026 (blank) (blank) 23/12/2025 10:03:00 AM 23/12/2025 12:13:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 30,000       
Port Kembla BERTH WORKS BERTH WORKSBERTH WORKS 11/02/2026 11/02/2026 13/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) BERTH WORKS -            
Port Kembla BERTH WORKS BERTH WORKSBERTH WORKS 23/02/2026 23/02/2026 27/02/2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) BERTH WORKS -            
Port Kembla 58339 CARG TBA 5/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 13/01/2026 11:23:00 AM (blank) (blank) Accepted (blank) Barley 20,000       
Port Kembla Oil HILD GOLDEN SKY 31/01/2026 (blank) (blank) N/A N/A N/A N/A Accepted (blank) Oil -            

Port Kembla Total 170,000     
Geelong 56267 GCOP TBA 5/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 6/01/2026 8:34:00 AM 12/01/2026 11:15:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 54,000       
Geelong 56543 CARG TBA 5/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 9/01/2026 7:14:00 PM 12/01/2026 3:17:00 PM Accepted (blank) Barley 40,000       

Geelong Total 94,000       
Portland 56231 GCOP TBA 20/02/2026 (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:55:31 PM 24/06/2025 3:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Canola 60,000       

Portland Total 60,000       
Feb 26 Total 529,000     

Mar 26 Mackay 56704 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56813 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 30,000       
Gladstone 56737 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 56823 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Gladstone Total 30,000       
Portland 56746 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56726 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56233 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:56:50 PM 24/06/2025 11:43:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 21,000       
Portland 56234 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:57:39 PM 24/06/2025 12:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 21,000       

Portland Total 70,000       
Mar 26 Total 130,000     

Apr 26 Mackay 56705 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56709 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 30,000       
Gladstone 56717 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 56719 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Gladstone Total 30,000       
Portland 56815 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56711 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56235 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 4:58:22 PM 24/06/2025 3:27:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,250       
Portland 56236 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:00:47 PM 24/06/2025 3:58:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,250       
Portland 56553 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         
Portland 56554 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         

Portland Total 70,000       
Apr 26 Total 130,000     

May 26 Mackay 56814 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 25,000       
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2025/26 May 26 Mackay 57180 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 15/07/2025 1:10:00 PM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 5,000         
Mackay Total 30,000       

Gladstone 57214 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 10/07/2025 3:21:00 PM 11/07/2025 4:28:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 57215 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 10/07/2025 3:21:00 PM 11/07/2025 4:28:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Gladstone Total 30,000       
Portland 56843 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56237 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:03:15 PM 24/06/2025 12:13:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 35,000       
Portland 56238 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:04:28 PM 24/06/2025 12:19:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 21,000       

Portland Total 70,000       
May 26 Total 130,000     

Jun 26 Mackay 56295 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:08:48 AM 25/06/2025 11:34:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56296 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:10:06 AM 25/06/2025 11:36:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 30,000       
Gladstone 56314 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:52:20 AM 25/06/2025 2:54:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 56315 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:53:21 AM 25/06/2025 2:56:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Gladstone Total 30,000       
Portland 56239 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:05:06 PM 24/06/2025 4:05:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250       
Portland 56240 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:05:51 PM 24/06/2025 4:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 26,250       
Portland 56555 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         
Portland 56556 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         

Portland Total 70,000       
Jun 26 Total 130,000     

Jul 26 Mackay 56817 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Mackay 56713 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Mackay 56297 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:11:32 AM 25/06/2025 11:46:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56511 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 50,000       
Gladstone 56787 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Gladstone 56316 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:54:31 AM 25/06/2025 2:58:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 56317 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:55:47 AM 25/06/2025 3:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 57702 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 18/09/2025 4:12:00 PM 22/09/2025 9:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       

Gladstone Total 50,000       
Portland 56847 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,000       
Portland 56241 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:06:53 PM 24/06/2025 4:10:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,225       
Portland 56242 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:07:28 PM 24/06/2025 4:13:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 14,225       
Portland 56557 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 6,775         
Portland 56558 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 6,775         

Portland Total 56,000       
Jul 26 Total 156,000     

Aug 26 Mackay 56786 BUNGE TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Mackay 56720 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Mackay 56298 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:13:19 AM 25/06/2025 11:50:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56512 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 50,000       
Gladstone 56721 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 7/07/2025 10:00:00 AM 9/09/2025 10:00:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 10,000       
Gladstone 56318 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:57:05 AM 25/06/2025 3:04:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500         
Gladstone 56319 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:58:14 AM 25/06/2025 3:08:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 12,500       
Gladstone 56515 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500         
Gladstone 56516 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,500         

Gladstone Total 45,000       
Portland 56243 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:08:04 PM 24/06/2025 4:15:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 5,250         
Portland 56244 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:09:09 PM 24/06/2025 4:18:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 5,250         
Portland 56559 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         
Portland 56560 CARG TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 26/06/2025 3:38:00 PM 30/06/2025 11:20:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 8,750         

Portland Total 28,000       
Aug 26 Total 123,000     

Sep 26 Mackay 56299 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:14:56 AM 25/06/2025 11:51:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Mackay 56300 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 9:16:23 AM 25/06/2025 11:54:00 AM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Mackay Total 30,000       
Gladstone 56320 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 11:59:31 AM 25/06/2025 3:10:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       
Gladstone 56322 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 24/06/2025 12:01:11 PM 25/06/2025 3:12:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 15,000       

Gladstone Total 30,000       
Portland 56245 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:10:07 PM 24/06/2025 3:01:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,000         
Portland 56246 GCOP TBA Blank (blank) (blank) 23/06/2025 5:10:32 AM 24/06/2025 3:02:00 PM Accepted (blank) Wheat 7,000         

Portland Total 14,000       
Sep 26 Total 74,000       

2025/26 Total 1,782,000  
Grand Total 1,782,000  
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